
Recurve-Bogen Halle, Herren 6.20.10

1. 0432 SV BG Hanau 1678

      Beck, Christian 554

      Hillebrecht, Markus 574

      Böhm, Jan 550

2. 0432 SV BG Hanau 1619

      Correia, Jerome 553

      Geibig, Thorsten 554

      Merz, Christian 512

3. 9120 SV Eberstadt 1606

      Bahl, Nils 535

      Forster, Pascal 518

      Reisser, Lukas 553

4. 9433 PBC Bürstadt 1602

      Rahn, Heiko 547

      Eberle, Sebastian 522

      Helmke, Timo 533

5. 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 1590

      Becker, Manuel 555

      Döpp, Julian 508

      Lichter, Stefan Michael 527

6. 1219 BS GW Kassel 1578

      Huckfeldt, Henning 554

      Gauding, Burkhard 551

      Nolte, Ralf 473

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Herren 6.20.10

1. Weckmüller, Maximilian 1538   FBG Werratal Eschwege 576 G 6

2. Kilian, Simon 7302   BC Oberauroff 557 G 4

3. Rennert, Dominik 1823   BSV Zierenberg 569 B 6

4. Siebert, Marc 1805   SSV Baunatal 562 B 2

5. Hillebrecht, Markus 0432   SV BG Hanau 574 140

6. Eibeck, Rick 0432   SV BG Hanau 558 132

7. Becker, Manuel 4147   B.S.C. Laufdorf 555 113

8. Koch, Thilo 4311   SV Herbornseelbach 561 110

9. Kolde, Nils 5306   SC Roland Kleinlinden 555

10. Matusch, Oliver 8325   VfA Frischauf Eschborn 555

11. Geibig, Thorsten 0432   SV BG Hanau 554

12. Huckfeldt, Henning 1219   BS GW Kassel 554

13. Beck, Christian 0432   SV BG Hanau 554

14. Correia, Jerome 0432   SV BG Hanau 553

15. Reisser, Lukas 9120   SV Eberstadt 553

16. Gauding, Burkhard 1219   BS GW Kassel 551

17. Kasper, Eike 6512   SV Steinbach 550

18. Böhm, Jan 0432   SV BG Hanau 550

19. Kunzmann, Julian 8221   SG Neu-Isenburg 549

20. Rahn, Heiko 9433   PBC Bürstadt 547

21. Oberländer, Matthias 7302   BC Oberauroff 538

22. Tuisl, Sebastian 4411   TV Weidenhausen 536

23. Bahl, Nils 9120   SV Eberstadt 535

24. Helmke, Timo 9433   PBC Bürstadt 533

25. Lichter, Stefan Michael 4147   B.S.C. Laufdorf 527

26. Eberle, Sebastian 9433   PBC Bürstadt 522

27. Forster, Pascal 9120   SV Eberstadt 518

28. Merz, Christian 0432   SV BG Hanau 512

29. Döpp, Julian 4147   B.S.C. Laufdorf 508

30. Nolte, Ralf 1219   BS GW Kassel 473

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Damen 6.20.11

1. 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 1409

      Welcker, Stefanie 524

      Kemeny, Andrea 464

      Büscher, Bianca 421

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Damen 6.20.11

1. Quinn, Kelea 7302   BC Oberauroff 553 G 6

2. Krüger, Nicole 8238   HSV Götzenhain 534 G 4

3. Werner, Agnes 0432   SV BG Hanau 534 B 6

4. Brabetz, Veronika 9120   SV Eberstadt 524 B 4

5. Welcker, Stefanie 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 524 102

6. Sauerwald, Carina 8306   SV Kriftel 524 88

7. Otschipka, Beatrice 8221   SG Neu-Isenburg 524 76

8. Burkhardt, Clarisse 9120   SV Eberstadt 523 70

9. Landsiedel, Yvonne 1219   BS GW Kassel 509

10. Kuhne, Katrin 4147   B.S.C. Laufdorf 504

11. Schäfer, Annemarie 4147   B.S.C. Laufdorf 501

12. Herzog, Silke 7313   TSV Schlangenbad-
Georgenborn

488

13. Stroot, Stefanie 8215   BS SPF Seligenstadt 485

14. Kemeny, Andrea 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 464

15. Derber, Johanna 7313   TSV Schlangenbad-
Georgenborn

430

16. Büscher, Bianca 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 421

17. Kalaidzidis, Irena 9501   PSG Groß-Gerau 407

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Schüler A männlich 6.20.20

1. 9120 SV Eberstadt 1416

      Mannert, Finian 519

      Peltzer, Julius 480

      Schneider, Jannik 417

2. 3516 SV Heinebach 1236

      Beisheim, Kim Christin 486

      Pafel, Celina 405

      Waffenschmidt, Lea 345

3. 0432 SV BG Hanau 1231

      Teuber, Ben 414

      Adam, Alexander 401

      Saglam, Mikail 416

AK 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1572

      Klenzer, Dennis 543

      Keßler, Hannah 515

      Simpson, Olivia 514

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Schüler A männlich 6.20.20

1. Klenzer, Dennis 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 543

2. Preußner, Andre 0110   SV Nieder-Florstadt 539

3. Mannert, Finian 9120   SV Eberstadt 519

4. Peltzer, Julius 9120   SV Eberstadt 480

5. Müller, Nils 4132   SPS Niederwetz 478

6. Eigenwillig, Tristan 0104   SV Rockenberg 475

7. Lenarduzzi, Alessio 1538   FBG Werratal Eschwege 469

8. Engel, Luca 3115   SV Böddiger 462

9. Keim, Julius 2103   SV Arolsen 459

10. Peter, Valentin 8221   SG Neu-Isenburg 430

11. Schuck, Korbinian 7208   KKSV Eltville 424

12. Osterodt, Finn 9101   PSG Darmstadt 422

13. Krah, Kjell 6428   SV Rixfeld 420

14. Pfaff, Niklas 8215   BS SPF Seligenstadt 419

15. Schneider, Jannik 9120   SV Eberstadt 417

16. Saglam, Mikail 0432   SV BG Hanau 416

17. Teuber, Ben 0432   SV BG Hanau 414

18. Leipert, Aaron 4147   B.S.C. Laufdorf 407

19. Adam, Alexander 0432   SV BG Hanau 401

20. Seeck, Finn 3121   SV Altmorschen 307

21. Dreyer, Leon 5138   SV Moischt 234

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Schüler A weiblich 6.20.21

1. Keßler, Hannah 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 515

2. Waldmann, Josephine 0431   SV Oberrodenbach 496

3. Beisheim, Kim Christin 3516   SV Heinebach 486

4. Frantz, Elena 7120   SV Igstadt 464

5. Halbritter, Cecilia Marie 7208   KKSV Eltville 462

6. Pafel, Celina 3516   SV Heinebach 405

7. Waffenschmidt, Lea 3516   SV Heinebach 345

AK Simpson, Olivia 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 514

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Schüler  B männlich Bogen 6.20.22

1. 0432 SV BG Hanau 1015

      Peter, Tizian 333

      Binder, Amy 252

      Reinhardt, Lara 430

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Schüler  B männlich Bogen 6.20.22

1. Lüttmerding, Phil 3115   SV Böddiger 531

2. Deser, Henry Thomas 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 523
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3. Mielke, David 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 507

4. Pafel, Simon 3516   SV Heinebach 502

5. Hartnagel, Jan 9433   PBC Bürstadt 493

6. Scherp, Manuel 1538   FBG Werratal Eschwege 442

7. Sudo, Noah-Lee 7414   SV Dietkirchen 437

8. Michel, Mika 5108   SV Momberg 437

9. Peter, Tizian 0432   SV BG Hanau 333

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Schüler B weiblich Bogen 6.20.23

1. Eichler, Emma-Charlotte 3121   SV Altmorschen 538

2. Küllmer, Lara 3115   SV Böddiger 457

3. Simpson, Noemi 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 452

4. Wieber, Rebecca 5108   SV Momberg 435

5. Reinhardt, Lara 0432   SV BG Hanau 430

6. Lamp, Madeleine 6212   SV Hettenhausen 419

7. Schneider, Lara 3121   SV Altmorschen 387

8. Künstler, Angelina 7208   KKSV Eltville 364

9. Sekels, Jule 0104   SV Rockenberg 305

10. Binder, Amy 0432   SV BG Hanau 252

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Schüler C männlich Bogen 6.20.24

1. 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 813

      Ottsen, Finn Hendryk 279

      Weinberger, Benjamin 261

      Meyer, Colleen 273

2. 4332 SV Ballersbach 706

      Triesch, Ole 224

      Birk, Franziska 233

      Bernhardt, Brian 249

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Schüler C männlich Bogen 6.20.24

1. Ottsen, Finn Hendryk 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 279

2. Borkow, Noah 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 276

3. Meyer, Colleen 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 273

4. Naumann, Luisa-Marie 1538   FBG Werratal Eschwege 272

5. Bohne, Flora 1212   SV Kaufungen 268

6. Fulda, Fabienne 0432   SV BG Hanau 263

7. Weinberger, Benjamin 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 261

8. Böhm, Benno 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 260

9. Martin, Adrian 1538   FBG Werratal Eschwege 253

10. Dell, Philipp 4411   TV Weidenhausen 253

11. Bernhardt, Brian 4332   SV Ballersbach 249

12. Kupresanin, Dominik 9114   SV W. Erzhausen 246

13. Feussner, Thore 4411   TV Weidenhausen 239

14. Birk, Franziska 4332   SV Ballersbach 233

15. Triesch, Ole 4332   SV Ballersbach 224

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Jugend männlich 6.20.30

1. 0432 SV BG Hanau 1524

      Hermann, Kevin 512

      Fulda, Julian 513

      Grothus, Mara 499

2. 2103 SV Arolsen 1414

      Kunz, Lucas 479

      Figge, Colin 419

      Kluß, Laura 516

3. 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 1391

      Schuller, Johannes Timo 460

      Fürweger, Stephan 476

      Birsözü, Aylin 455

4. 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1341

      König, Isabel 466

      Thiele, Ronja 431

      Salopek, Lea Marina 444

5. 0432 SV BG Hanau 1315

      Vormwald, Julian 438

      Ungermann, Luke 472

      Wirth, Nele 405

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Jugend männlich 6.20.30

1. Reyer, Henning 3115   SV Böddiger 526

2. Geller, Jonas 5306   SC Roland Kleinlinden 523

3. Jourdan, Sascha 9505   SPS Walldorf 518

4. Fulda, Julian 0432   SV BG Hanau 513

5. Hermann, Kevin 0432   SV BG Hanau 512

6. Lamp, Maximilian 6212   SV Hettenhausen 496

7. Langer, Moritz 1112   BSC Vellmar 484

8. Kunz, Lucas 2103   SV Arolsen 479

9. Fürweger, Stephan 8215   BS SPF Seligenstadt 476

10. Ungermann, Luke 0432   SV BG Hanau 472

11. Otschipka, Jan 8221   SG Neu-Isenburg 467

12. Meese, Marco 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 467

13. Schuller, Johannes Timo 8215   BS SPF Seligenstadt 460

14. Schlegel, Robin 3516   SV Heinebach 448

15. Vormwald, Julian 0432   SV BG Hanau 438

16. Figge, Colin 2103   SV Arolsen 419

17. Endes, Maximilian 4403   SPSV Breidenbach 388

18. Meyer, Cedric Fred 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 385

19. Gassmann, Philipp 9120   SV Eberstadt 352

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Jugend weiblich 6.20.31

1. Kluß, Laura 2103   SV Arolsen 516

2. Gotta, Nell 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 515

3. Grothus, Mara 0432   SV BG Hanau 499

4. Oppitz, Celine 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 476

5. König, Isabel 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 466

6. Birsözü, Aylin 8215   BS SPF Seligenstadt 455

7. Schmidt, Kira Cheyenne 3115   SV Böddiger 455

8. Stehling, Ayla Maxine 5306   SC Roland Kleinlinden 453

9. Salopek, Lea Marina 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 444

10. Thiele, Ronja 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 431

11. Wollenhaupt, Julia 9101   PSG Darmstadt 417

12. Löffler, Selina 9108   SV Seeheim 405

13. Wirth, Nele 0432   SV BG Hanau 405

14. Wagener, Laura 3116   SV Elfershausen 403

15. Volmer, Nova 7313   TSV Schlangenbad-
Georgenborn

384

16. Skrodzki, Eva 0205   SV Dauernheim 372

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Junioren A 6.20.40

1. 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 1473

      Hesselbach, Philipp 504

      Matura, Maurizio 506

      Engel, Carolin 463

AK 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 1631

      Gotta, Tom 527

      Augenreich, Julian 547

      Gotta, Nik 557

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Junioren A 6.20.40

1. Augenreich, Julian 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 547

2. Reis, Robin 3115   SV Böddiger 536

3. Gotta, Tom 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 527

4. Stojan, Eric 1212   SV Kaufungen 523

5. Keck, Andreas Elmar 7117   SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 519

6. Petri, Danny Steven 9505   SPS Walldorf 519

7. Matura, Maurizio 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 506

8. Heinz, Niklas 1212   SV Kaufungen 504

9. Hesselbach, Philipp 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 504

10. Dreichner, Alexander 8122   BSC Frankfurt 502

11. Happ, Adrian 6120   BSC Fulda 500

12. Diebel, Marvin 3121   SV Altmorschen 483

13. Schmidtke, Jonas 1112   BSC Vellmar 481

14. Bock, Alexander 1112   BSC Vellmar 406

AK Gotta, Nik 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 557

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Juniorinnen A 6.20.41

1. Wollenhaupt, Sophie 9101   PSG Darmstadt 535

2. Zalsberg, Anastasia 8402   Homburger SG 531

3. Weinmeister, Vanessa 2103   SV Arolsen 511

4. Engel, Carolin 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 463

5. Krämer, Vanessa 9108   SV Seeheim 462

6. Vogt, Aileen 3516   SV Heinebach 450

7. Scharf, Leonie 6212   SV Hettenhausen 448

8. Ruppert, Laurine 0110   SV Nieder-Florstadt 395

9. Becker, Solveig 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 340
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Recurve-Bogen Halle, Herren-Alt 6.20.50

1. 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 1608

      Töpperwein, Uwe 554

      Nikolaiczek, Achim 562

      Volz, Werner 492

2. 0104 SV Rockenberg 1555

      Scherer, Andreas 519

      Köhler, Thomas 534

      Dietz, Ottmar 502

3. 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 1554

      Ziesing, Steffen 537

      Hoffmann, Hubert 508

      Dabat, Karsten 509

4. 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 1511

      Meißner, Falko 497

      Klemm, Thomas 506

      Spöhrer, Andreas 508

5. 8238 HSV Götzenhain 1503

      Frisch, Thomas 501

      Kuch, Eric 464

      Och, Norbert 538

6. 1212 SV Kaufungen 1488

      Löhr, Andreas 518

      Schaadt, Frank 487

      Linge, Uwe 483

7. 1219 BS GW Kassel 1483

      Dehnert, Dieter 564

      Landsiedel, Michael 514

      Maurer, Reiner 405

8. 0331 TV Meerholz 1393

      Walczyk, Andreas 515

      Naumann, Günter 498

      Schmidt, Uwe 380

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Herren-Alt 6.20.50

1. Dehnert, Dieter 1219   BS GW Kassel 564

2. Mohr, Adolf 7416   SG Kirberg 564

3. Nikolaiczek, Achim 3239   CJD Oberurff SG 562

4. Wissenbach, Michael 4311   SV Herbornseelbach 555

5. Heimbeck, Jan 2103   SV Arolsen 555

6. Töpperwein, Uwe 3239   CJD Oberurff SG 554

7. Ziesing, Steffen 0431   SV Oberrodenbach 537

8. Köhler, Thomas 0104   SV Rockenberg 534

9. Schmitt, Richard 6512   SV Steinbach 531

10. Köhn, Dieter 9120   SV Eberstadt 529

11. Tappeser, Christoph 7303   SV Aarfalke Wehen 528

12. Lepszy, Ralf 8221   SG Neu-Isenburg 523

13. Scherer, Andreas 0104   SV Rockenberg 519

14. Löhr, Andreas 1212   SV Kaufungen 518

15. Emrich, Manfred 6512   SV Steinbach 517

16. Walczyk, Andreas 0331   TV Meerholz 515

17. Landsiedel, Michael 1219   BS GW Kassel 514

18. Dabat, Karsten 0431   SV Oberrodenbach 509

19. Hoffmann, Hubert 0431   SV Oberrodenbach 508

20. Spöhrer, Andreas 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 508

21. Klemm, Thomas 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 506

22. Dietz, Ottmar 0104   SV Rockenberg 502

23. Frisch, Thomas 8238   HSV Götzenhain 501

24. Kursim, Wolfgang 9505   SPS Walldorf 501

25. Dziergwa, Wolfgang 1823   BSV Zierenberg 498

26. Naumann, Günter 0331   TV Meerholz 498

27. Meißner, Falko 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 497

28. Volz, Werner 3239   CJD Oberurff SG 492

29. Meyer, Fred 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 489

30. Schaadt, Frank 1212   SV Kaufungen 487

31. Linge, Uwe 1212   SV Kaufungen 483

32. Ruthenstorfer, Rudolf 9514   BSC Rüsselsheim 481

33. Kuch, Eric 8238   HSV Götzenhain 464

34. Mistetzky, Jürgen 8402   Homburger SG 437

35. Hermann, Thomas 7302   BC Oberauroff 418

36. Maurer, Reiner 1219   BS GW Kassel 405

37. Schmidt, Uwe 0331   TV Meerholz 380

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Damen-Alt 6.20.51

1. 9120 SV Eberstadt 1591

      Köhn, Petra 553

      LoManto, Yvonne 534

      Forster, Renate 504

2. 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1466

      Wendel, Jutta Maria 508

      Löhr, Anette 526

      Gehrhardt, Silvia 432

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Damen-Alt 6.20.51

1. Köhn, Petra 9120   SV Eberstadt 553

2. LoManto, Yvonne 9120   SV Eberstadt 534

3. Merbach, Antje 8238   HSV Götzenhain 533

4. Löhr, Anette 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 526

5. Wendel, Jutta Maria 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 508

6. Köhler, Gabriele 0104   SV Rockenberg 505

7. Forster, Renate 9120   SV Eberstadt 504

8. Duringer, Karin 6212   SV Hettenhausen 504

9. Meißner, Otgontschimeg 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 495

10. Kranz, Kerstin 7414   SV Dietkirchen 492

11. Becker, Elisabeth 7117   SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 489

12. Siebert, Susanne 1805   SSV Baunatal 481

13. Heimbeck, Petra 2103   SV Arolsen 462

14. Gehrhardt, Silvia 8213   SG Tell Dietzenbach 432

15. Cheikh Ibrahim, Elke 3503   SG Bebra 407

Recurve-Bogen Halle, Senioren A 6.20.60

1. Och, Norbert 8238   HSV Götzenhain 538

2. Weicker, Klaus 9501   PSG Groß-Gerau 513

3. Ruhl, Reinhold 9501   PSG Groß-Gerau 491

4. Osterod, Wolfgang 9120   SV Eberstadt 477

5. Bräutigam, Jürgen 1816   SpSV Sand 474

6. Tefarikis, Heinz 8238   HSV Götzenhain 467

7. Kranz, Klaus 7414   SV Dietkirchen 455

8. Stamm, Franz-Josef 7414   SV Dietkirchen 451

9. Theis, Alois 2103   SV Arolsen 449

10. Fritzkowski, Joachim 4311   SV Herbornseelbach 425

Compound-Bogen Halle, Herren 6.25.10

1. 3115 SV Böddiger 1697

      Lüttmerding, Erik 555

      Tripp-Noll, Markus 568

      Abstreiter, Robert 574

2. 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 1687

      Zengerle, Roland 560

      Bullinger, Björn 571

      Harbrecht, Christopher 556

3. 9433 PBC Bürstadt 1686

      Strubel, Daniel 577

      Hoeth, Jan Frederik 570

      Gerstmann, Raphael 539

4. 0432 SV BG Hanau 1685

      Barczewski, Thomas 556

      Jones, Marcus 550

      Becker, Philipp 579

5. 1219 BS GW Kassel 1683

      Reitz, Helmut 567

      Sarikaya, Yasar 556

      Werner, Sebastian 560

6. 4403 SPSV Breidenbach 1682

      Feuring, Michael 552

      Pfister, Markus 569

      Feußner, Frank 561

7. 4132 SPS Niederwetz 1670

      Lack, Oswin 538

      Kleber, Joachim 568

      Veit, Niklas 564

8. 1112 BSC Vellmar 1650

      Bös, Andreas 544

      Kastaun, Ingolf 550

      Hesse, David 556
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Compound-Bogen Halle, Herren 6.25.10

1. Biko, Pierre Michel 8211   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

576 G 145

2. Bullinger, Björn 8211   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

571 G 144

3. Becker, Philipp 0432   SV BG Hanau 579 B 147

4. Frychel, Steven 9514   BSC Rüsselsheim 573 B 140

5. Abstreiter, Robert 3115   SV Böddiger 574 144

6. Strubel, Daniel 9433   PBC Bürstadt 577 143

7. Schönfeld, Christian 6203   SV Rengersfeld 579 142

8. Hoeth, Jan Frederik 9433   PBC Bürstadt 570 141

9. Pfister, Markus 4403   SPSV Breidenbach 569

10. Theis, Andre 2103   SV Arolsen 566

11. Veit, Niklas 4132   SPS Niederwetz 564

12. Möllers, Thomas 1817   SV Istha 562

13. Feußner, Frank 4403   SPSV Breidenbach 561

14. Werner, Sebastian 1219   BS GW Kassel 560

15. Werner, Samuel 5301   SV Gießen 560

16. Schreiner, Michael 6120   BSC Fulda 556

17. Harbrecht, Christopher 8211   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

556

18. Hesse, David 1112   BSC Vellmar 556

19. Weber, Timo 6120   BSC Fulda 554

20. Blumtritt, Kevin 4318   SV Fleisbach 552

21. Gerstmann, Raphael 9433   PBC Bürstadt 539

22. Powoels, Christian 4411   TV Weidenhausen 530

Compound-Bogen Halle, Damen 6.25.11

1. 0432 SV BG Hanau 1701

      Eibeck, Pia 584

      Stohrer, Christine 564

      Brüning, Anke 553

2. 3115 SV Böddiger 1666

      Landesfeind, Carolin 580

      Landesfeind, Dorith 567

      Lüttmerding, Anette 519

Compound-Bogen Halle, Damen 6.25.11

1. Eibeck, Pia 0432   SV BG Hanau 584 G 146

2. Meißner, Janine 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 574 G 141

3. Landesfeind, Carolin 3115   SV Böddiger 580 B 145

4. Landesfeind, Dorith 3115   SV Böddiger 567 B 145

5. Stohrer, Christine 0432   SV BG Hanau 564 142

6. Brüning, Anke 0432   SV BG Hanau 553 142

7. Fink, Claudia 9514   BSC Rüsselsheim 568 141

8. Kaiser, Angela 9433   PBC Bürstadt 548 136

9. Jezierska, Nikol 5306   SC Roland Kleinlinden 545

10. Windeck, Cornelia 9101   PSG Darmstadt 543

11. Imhof, Ivonne 4403   SPSV Breidenbach 540

12. Venne, Petra 0331   TV Meerholz 537

13. Pfister, Svenja 4403   SPSV Breidenbach 537

14. Bodenbach, Anna 
Katharina

7313   TSV Schlangenbad-
Georgenborn

520

15. Lüttmerding, Anette 3115   SV Böddiger 519

Compound-Bogen Halle, Schüler A männlich 6.25.20

1. Teichmöller, Elias 3507   SV Rotenburg 547

2. Volkhausen, Tino 2103   SV Arolsen 526

3. Raillon, Aristid 6120   BSC Fulda 405

Compound-Bogen Halle, Schüler  B männlich 
Bogen 6.25.22

1. Heinemann, Dorian 5335   1.BSC Gießen 511

Compound-Bogen Halle, Jugend männlich 6.25.30

1. Reyer, Sören 3115   SV Böddiger 549

2. Stieler, Albert 9228   BC Diana Schaafheim 524

3. Lengemann, René 5306   SC Roland Kleinlinden 524

4. Michel, Jannis 9120   SV Eberstadt 366

Compound-Bogen Halle, Junioren A 6.25.40

1. Schmidt, Pascal 3503   SG Bebra 551

2. Havemann, Moritz 3503   SG Bebra 534

3. Stahl, Alexander-Lucas 4147   B.S.C. Laufdorf 529

Compound-Bogen Halle, Herren-Alt 6.25.50

1. Döppler, Michael 6414   KKSV Stockhausen 572

2. Kleber, Joachim 4132   SPS Niederwetz 568

3. Tripp-Noll, Markus 3115   SV Böddiger 568

4. Reitz, Helmut 1219   BS GW Kassel 567

5. Pauls, Patrick 8221   SG Neu-Isenburg 563

6. Kaiser, Olaf 9433   PBC Bürstadt 561

7. Zengerle, Roland 8211   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

560

8. Sarikaya, Yasar 1219   BS GW Kassel 556

9. Müller, Gerold 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 556

10. Barczewski, Thomas 0432   SV BG Hanau 556

11. Lüttmerding, Erik 3115   SV Böddiger 555

12. Schmidt, Harald 0205   SV Dauernheim 555

13. Feuring, Michael 4403   SPSV Breidenbach 552

14. Jones, Marcus 0432   SV BG Hanau 550

15. Kastaun, Ingolf 1112   BSC Vellmar 550

16. Bös, Andreas 1112   BSC Vellmar 544

17. Lack, Oswin 4132   SPS Niederwetz 538

18. Golla, Herbert 4411   TV Weidenhausen 508

Compound-Bogen Halle, Senioren A 6.25.60

1. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 9232   BC Babenhausen 544

2. Kuttner, Willi 9228   BC Diana Schaafheim 544

3. Wenzl, Jo 0432   SV BG Hanau 536

4. Chmiel, Jochen 1701   SV Oedelsheim 534

5. Böhmer, Helmut 8517   BSC Hochtaunus 522

6. Hettmann, Karl 0205   SV Dauernheim 522

7. Huck, Johannes 1112   BSC Vellmar 521

8. Molzahn, Arnold 1112   BSC Vellmar 505

9. Pfeifer, Klaus 8211   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

504

Blankbogen Halle, Herren 6.26.10

1. Kunstein, Detlef 0429   SV GZ Ravolzhausen 509

2. Busch, Wilhelm 1438   BC Meinhard 504

3. Engelhard, Andreas 1212   SV Kaufungen 494

4. Stojan, Matthias 1212   SV Kaufungen 494

5. Fekeler, Meik 2219   BSC Korbach 491

6. Ott, Carsten 9114   SV W. Erzhausen 488

7. Schenk, Michael 0429   SV GZ Ravolzhausen 487

8. Munk, Harald 0429   SV GZ Ravolzhausen 483

9. Claus, Daniel 0323   SV Bad Soden-Stolzenberg 482

10. Brockgreitens, Ulrich 0109   SV Bad Vilbel 480

11. Flach, Wolfgang 0323   SV Bad Soden-Stolzenberg 477

12. Lambion, Andreas 2103   SV Arolsen 471

13. Teschke, Günter 7416   SG Kirberg 471

14. Brauer, Jörg 0429   SV GZ Ravolzhausen 468

15. Schönbier, Thomas 2103   SV Arolsen 457

16. Theis, Rene 2103   SV Arolsen 454

17. Knöll, Bernhard 9213   SV Münster 453

18. Alberty, Sascha 7303   SV Aarfalke Wehen 452

19. Stückrad, Harald 1212   SV Kaufungen 448

20. Blum, Jürgen 8307   SG Okriftel 443

21. Merz, Torsten 0432   SV BG Hanau 443

22. Kopa, Herbert 1212   SV Kaufungen 436

23. Gentil, Jonny 5102   SV Marburg 435

24. Jakob, Daniel 0432   SV BG Hanau 432

25. Dübler, Patrick 0429   SV GZ Ravolzhausen 417

26. Schmitt, Kilian 8238   HSV Götzenhain 394

27. Hessler, Peter 3507   SV Rotenburg 391

Blankbogen Halle, Damen 6.26.11

1. Veen, Nicole 6311   SG Herolz 489

2. Kunzel, Simone 2219   BSC Korbach 480

3. Mosig, Sandra 8307   SG Okriftel 460

4. Pietsch, Monika 1816   SpSV Sand 439

5. Bäppler, Simone 0432   SV BG Hanau 437

6. Kleinicke, Sabine 3507   SV Rotenburg 426

7. Lipke, Birgit 9505   SPS Walldorf 423
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8. Alvarez-Hernandez, Ana 8402   Homburger SG 419

9. Ruppel, Jutta 3507   SV Rotenburg 415

10. Kunstein, Martina 0429   SV GZ Ravolzhausen 412

11. Böcher, Christina 7416   SG Kirberg 368

12. Richter, Sabine 8236   SG Hainstadt 330

Blankbogen Halle, Schüler A männlich 6.26.20

1. Kaiser, Alexander 9213   SV Münster 532

2. Schubert, Lisa Tabea 9114   SV W. Erzhausen 509

3. Stadtfeld, Timon 9213   SV Münster 494

4. Priess, Maximilian 0429   SV GZ Ravolzhausen 483

5. Faust, Fabienne 6311   SG Herolz 437

6. Kluge, Laura 3507   SV Rotenburg 428

7. Häuser, Julian 5308   KKSV Lich 410

8. Krott, Nico 8221   SG Neu-Isenburg 397

9. Herz, Vanessa 0117   SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 348

10. Gersbach, Jan-Justus 5308   KKSV Lich 334

11. Schulz, Finn 6120   BSC Fulda 320

Blankbogen Halle, Jugend männlich 6.26.30

1. Meininger, Michelle 0323   SV Bad Soden-Stolzenberg 469

2. Matthiesen, Marit 6311   SG Herolz 402

3. Umpfenbach, Marko 9213   SV Münster 399

4. Bohne, Anton 1212   SV Kaufungen 298

Langbogen Halle, Herren 6.27.10

1. Althans, Michael 1212   SV Kaufungen 427

2. Matthiesen, Jörg 6311   SG Herolz 418

3. Fawier, Arnold 3239   CJD Oberurff SG 400

4. Schmidt, Bernd 0132   BSC Gronau 393

5. Schnabl, Josef 0132   BSC Gronau 387

6. Skrodzki, Petra 0205   SV Dauernheim 384

7. Lilienthal, Anja 3115   SV Böddiger 382

8. Roepke, Eddie 8402   Homburger SG 376

9. Becker, Patricia 9505   SPS Walldorf 361

10. Kalus, Volker 8211   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

330

11. Kießling, René 8402   Homburger SG 326

12. Then, Udo 0132   BSC Gronau 321

13. Zirankewitsch, Karl-
Heinz

2219   BSC Korbach 315

14. Lutz, Detlev 0432   SV BG Hanau 288

15. Bäckmann, Yvonne 0109   SV Bad Vilbel 278
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